
Trainingsbesuche     Dienstag 2023 
          

  1. Rang   Killer Regine 39 
  2. Rang   Fankhauser Ursina 37 
  3. Rang   Glauser Adrian 36 
  4. Rang   Rüede Roger 36 
  5. Rang   Hügi Mario 32 
  6. Rang   Hofer Bruno 28 
  7. Rang   Rüede Matthias 26 
  8. Rang   Schmid Patrick 20 
  9. Rang   Klaus Joel 14 
10. Rang   Bucher Lukas 13 
11. Rang   Vetter Meini 12 
12. Rang   Keller Peter 10 
13. Rang   Buri Urs  4 
14. Rang   Glauser Ruedi 3 
15. Ranh   Baeriswil Annette 3 
16. Rang   Keiser Daniela 2 
17. Rang   Schrott Dominik 1 
18. Rang   Maluck Andreas 1 

 

Trainingsbesuche     Mittwoch 2023 
          

  1. Rang   Glauser Ruedi 42 
  2. Rang   Glauser Céline 37 
  3. Rang   Glauser Amélie 36 
  4. Rang   Winter Timo 34 
  5. Rang   Winter Leo 32 
  6. Rang   Bouttelier Yanik 27 
  7. Rang   Winter Jael 25 
  8. Rang   Bouttelier Lias 24 
  9. Rang   Maluck Andrea 24 
10. Rang   Zeman Jana 22 
11. Rang   Hügi Mario 22 
12. Rang   Perry Maliya 16 
13. Rang   Märki Aaron 14 
14. Rang   Fernandes Tiago 11 
15. Rang   Bredanger Annika 11 
16. Rang   Castelo Helena 9 
17. Rang   Deubelbeiss Dèsirèe 9 
18. Rang   Castelo Salome 8 
19. Rang   Müller Mina 6 



20. Rang   Albiez Lias 6 
29. Rang   Nebo Lotanna 5 
21. Rang   Steinhauer Louisa 4 
22. Rang   Zeman Robin 4 
23. Rang   Kalchofner Jana  2 
24. Rang   Rüede Roger 2 
30. Rang   Nebo Fechi 2 
25. Rang   Glauser Adrian 1 
26. Rang   Lang Walter 1 
27. Rang   Schmid Patrick 1 
28. Rang   Zeman Oliver 1 

 

Trainingsbesuche     Samstag 2023 
          

  1. Rang   Glauser Ruedi 26 
  2. Rang   Glauser Adrian 19 
  3. Rang   Glauser Amélie 19 
  4. Rang   Glauser Céline 18 
  5. Rang   Killer Regine 17 
  6. Rang   Vetter Meini 16 
  7. Rang   Winter Leo 9 
  8. Rang   Winter Jael 7 
  9. Rang   Hügi Mario 5 
10. Rang   Rüede Roger 5 
11. Rang   Keller Peter 5 
12. Rang   Müller Mina 4 
13. Rang   Winter Timo 3 
14. Rang   Bächli Christopf 3 
15. Rang   Schmid Patrick 2 
16. Ranh   Boutellier lias 1 
17. Rang   Boutellier Yanik 1 
18. Rang   Perry Maliya 1 
19. Rang   Geisseler Adrian 1 

 20. Rang   Maluck Andrea 1 
21. Rang   Baeriswyl Annette 1 
22. Rang   Rüede Matthias 1 
23. Rang   Zeman Daniel 1 
24. Rang   Lang Walter 1 
25. Rang   Zeman Jana 1 
26. Rang   Castelo Helena 1 
27. Rang   Castelo Salome 1 

 


